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10/20/23, 10:22 AM Traffic Volume

https://mdot.ms.gov/portal/traffic_volume 1/1

This map was printed using information provided by the Mississippi Department of Transportation
Data shown is 2022 AADT

2900

1900

680063002100
1900

10000

10000

3300 3000
2600

110
200

110
8000

28000

+
-

robbindaughdrill
Pencil

robbindaughdrill
Line




